CONTINGENCY CHANGE Patock - 10 Owner f Condractor |
Const Mgr | Field |
Architect O Other O
PROJECT: Union Twp. Board of Education
Addition & Alterations to Central 5 / Jefferson School
1583 Hiiton Avenue
Vauxhall, NJ 07088 DATE: 03/19/13
CONTRACTOR: Patock Construction Company ARCRHITECT'S PROJECT #: 07003
43 Gilbert Street North CONTRACT DATE: 08/19/11
Tinton Falis, NJ 07701
Changes in the Work shall be deducted from Owner's Contingency Reserve as follows:
A. Supply all labor and material to louvers @ UV2 & UV3 per PCO #108
dated 10/12/12. This per PCO #033, dated 11/28/12. $ 1,161.00
B. Supply all labor and material to reroute lobby area ductwork due to
existing structural conflicts. This per PCO #034, dated 11/28/12. $ -4,861.00
C. Credit for elimination of 80 weep holes and 17 exterior expansion ;
ioints in existing buiiding. This per PCO #037, dated 01/21/13. 5 <8,085.00>
3. Supply all tabor and material required to install glass window wall, in liey
of metal railing at upper lobby area. This per PCO #0398, dated 03/18/13. $ 1,520.00
E. Supply a gas kettie in lieu of electric kettle. This per PCO #040, dated 02/13/13. $ 726.00
F. Supply all labor and material to install additional carpentry and drywall
per the Architect’s direction. This per PCO #043, dated 02/26/13. $ 2,170.00
TOTAL $ 2,353.00
(See attached Back-Lp)
The original Owner’s Contingency Reserve was... $1,017 957.00
Net changes by previously authorized Changes to Contingency... $ <277,754.00>
The remaining Owner's Contingency Reserve prior to this Change was.. $ 740,203.00
The Owner's Contingency Reserve will be decreased.. $ <2,353.00-
The remaining Owner's Contingency Reserve mcludmg this Change will be.. $ 737,850.00
The Contract Time will be increased by... 0 days
The date of Substantiai Compietion as of the date of this Change therefore is: 17 June 2013

Mot valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Confractor.

Agreed to by the Contractor:
Patock Construction Company
43 Gilbert Street North
Tinton Falis, NJ 07701

W pate. 34/

/ fdr. Todd Maklary 7

Approved by the Architect:
Potter Archifects, LLC

Date: 1@@

y: iy .
&~ M- Thontas R. Potier, AIA

Recommended by the Construction Consultant:
Union Township Board of Education
2369 Morris Avenue

Daté:‘%‘é%i

Authorized by the Qwner:

Union Township Board of Education
2369 Morris Avenue

Union, NJ 07083

By: Date:

Mr. James Damato




COMMERCIAL

INDUSTRIAL INSTITUTIONAL

PATOCK CONSTRUCTION CO.

43 GILBERT ST NORTH, TINTCN FALLS, N} 07701
MAILING ADDRESS: CALLER SERVICE 7202, SHREWSBURY, hf 07702

F32-747-1078

November 28, 2012

Mr. Paul Fanello VIA: email:pfariello@twpunionschools.org
Union Township Board of Education
155 Hilton Ave.

Vauxhall, NT 07083

Re:  Jefferson - Central 5 Project
Patock PCO# 933
UV 2& 3 Louver Sizes

Dear Paul:
Pursuant te response of RFI # 108, Patock Construction offers the following proposal:

Propesal:
Supply louvers for UV #2&3 at revised sizes per RFI Response.

Cost:

Cne Thousand One Hundred Sixty-one and 60/100 Dollars {3 1,161.48)
Zero (0) day(s) time extension required.

Exclusions/Clarvifications:

¢ Any items not specifically noted above or within attached breakdowns are
excluded. ‘

I have attached detailed breakdown of the proposal for your review and acceptance,
Please feel free to contact me at your convenience with any questions vour might have |
regarding the above. Should you find the above proposal acceptable, please issue a
change order authorizing Patock Construction Co. to proceed. This proposal is valid for
(10) days from date of issue.

Best Regards,

=T Todd Maklary

Project Manager
o File
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Charge Qrder Request: PAMI#3 Central 8-Jefferson Schoof Preferred Mechanical, Inc. i
Dated: 1128112 Lowver Ghange fo UV2 - 134 Lower Main Street '
Aberdeen, NJ 07747

abg
a7 elife G T = e 2¥ia b0

Changes o UV 283 Louvers Per RF} 108

. ]
Cuost to Changa UV 283 Louvers From $960.00
80"x103/8" fo 36"x103/8"
{Original Louvers Can Not Be Retumed)

-
Materfals & Suhs 96000 0

Journeyman @ $36.43 $6.00
Supervision @ $30.28 (4:1 ratlo) $0.00 B

. - $360.00

Overhead; 10% $96.00

i $1,065.00

Profit] &% ' $52.80

Total ’ $1,108.8¢

 Exceptlons:
1. Bond




Carrier Entarpiise Northeast, LLC
241 Clinfon Road
Wast Caldwell, NJ 67008

{P) 573.227.8550
(F) 973-227-4555

wnwcommerclal.carrder.com

comion | excellence

turn to the experts

Altantion: Steve Nealson Date: 1420/2012

Fax Mumber,  732-583-3334 Ciuote Number,  ZAVL-7644

Acocount: 502512 tnginesr {No Contact}

Cusiomer, Preferred Mach , Job Mame; Jeffarson School

Address: 134 Lower Main Street Jab Location: Vauxhall, NJ
Aberdesn, NJ 07747

We at Carrigr Enterprise Northeast are pleased lo gquote the following squipment for the above referenced project in
accordance with aifached terms and condifions.

‘MarkFori ‘Qty .| Mode! Number. iBescs‘iptmm -----

Uv23 4 ,___4_-€_§_L¥ QAL-2-20C © | Verlical Biade Lauvar wnhout i_at‘ace Gnlle w;th Fiange i}

Total Net Sell Price excluding sales tax: $ 960

GUOTATION NOTES:

SPECIAL NOTES:

Above price is firm and will remain .effact for 30 days,

No taxes, permits, start-up, and or service are included in above proposal uniess ofherwise noted.

All orders sublent to credit acceptance.

Compliance io loca! codes neither guarantead nor implied.

Carrier Enterprise does not accept and will not be held liable for any flow down requirements from the owner or any
higher tier contractor unless specifically agreed to in writing.

Any work or malerial furnished at Carrier Enterprise Northeast's expense, must have written authorization and
approval from Carrier Enterprise Northeast prior fo furnishing such service or matorials, Immediately upon
completion of such work, the approved price shalf be invoiced for immediate processing of a credit memo and
appiied o your ascount. Deductions from our invoices of back charges for unauthorized work or matertals wilt not be
accepted. :

EYSEINEN

o

We appreciate your consideration of this quotation and would like fo thank you for your interest in Carrier products and
services. Should you have any questions concerning the above quotation, please feel free 1o contact me personally.

Wery truly yours,

Albert Lynch

U73-276-Z743 - Phone
O73-457-1566 - eFax
albertiynch@carrerenterprise.com

Templaia Version: 1.9
TRT Rovised: /2312011

This guote is subject to atached terms and conditions Page 1of 2




COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL PETITUTIONAL

PATOCK CONSTRUCTION CO.

43 GILBERT ST NORTH, TINTOMN FALLS, N} 07701
- MAILING ADDRESS: CALLER SERVICE 7202 SHREWSBURY, NJ 07702

T32-747-1078 ' FAX NO. 732-747-071 5

November 28, 2012

Mr. Paul Fariello VIA: email:pfaricllo@twpunionschools.org
Union Township Board of Education

155 Hilton Ave.

Vauxhall, NJ 07083

Re:  Jefferson — Central 5 Project
Patock PCO# 034
Area B Duct Reroute

Dear Paul: :
Pursuant to discussions in the field, Patock Construction offers the following proposal:

Proposal:
© Supply all Iabor and material required to reroute 1% floor lobby area ductwork to avoid

existing structural conflict as discussed with architect.

Cost: :
Four Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty-one and 48/100 Dollars (3 4,8G1.48)
Zero (0) day(s) time extension required.

Exclusions/Clarifications:

e Any items not specifically noted above or within attached breakdowns are
excluded.

T have attached detailed breakdown of the proposal for your review and acceptance.
Please feel free to contact me at your convenience with any questions your might have
regarding the above. Should you find the above proposal acceptable, please issue a
change order authorizing Patock Construction Co. to proceed. This proposal is valid for
(10) days from date of issue.

Best Regards,
7 W/
_~T Todd Maklary

Project Manager

cc: File




gb 1L98'y 4 'S1509 §3040 IONVHD TVLOL
- ¢ %0 =350 Duipuog
8Y 198y $ VICIENS W3GH0 IONTHD
8198y $ SHOLOVHINOSENS TYLOLENnS
g6 Lvy $ %01 = JCIORIU0IYNS U0 NIOI PUE PRSLIBAD "0'D)
SGBLY'Y $ S BLY S S L Z1/8Z/1 | PAIED [EOIURYDAIN PRLISJAL toy [esodold
23l X3 821id HUn Hun Auenp ucipduassg way

JOPLUICD g Bady Ul JOMIOND sinotay

MOMONG 9 BALY
14>

NOLLJAIHO530

HONIH3LI
#00d 00 1vd

NMOQ MVINE HICHO IONVYHO

¢ TYHLNZO - NOSHEI43r

20240 £N ‘Mngsmalys
202 'S D

Asslop Ma |[BUXNBA (UOJESOT
S lejuaD - uoslaysr Joalold




Change Order Request: PMI #4
Bafed: 419143

[g BIG

| Corridor Duct Changes Per Attached Proposal

Cenfral 5-Jefferson School
Changes to Corridor Duct

Preferred Machanieal, Inc.

134 Lower Main Stroet
Aberdeeri, NJ 07747

Labor lo fake down and revise duchwork $1,000.00

Laber fo draw new ductwork and install $2,000.00

Fabrleation of new ductwork per skelch $2,921.75

Credit to re-use exisiing ductwork -$1,804.00
ilaterials & Subs $4,017.75 1]

Journeyman {@ $85.43 $0.00

Supervision @ $50.26 (4:1 ratio} $0.00

$4,097.76

Overhead & Profit| 10% $401.78

Total $4,419.53

Exceptions:

1. Bond




DOME SHEET METAL

712 16" Avenue
Relmar, New Jersey 07719
732-681-7378  Fax 732-681-5998

November 26, 2012

Attention: Mark Dempsey

Re: Jefferson Schooi
Avea B lower Jevel

Proposed pricing to relocate ductwork in first floor corridor

Shop labor and material 227 Ibs. new duct @ $4.25 $ 96475

Field labor 22 manhours @ $112.00 3 2.464.00
Revise shop drawing 2 manhouss @ $112.00 $  224.00
Overhead and profit 3 365.00

‘Total propesed amount $4,017.75
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PHONE 732-681-7378 / PAX 732-681-5998
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COMMERCIAL

INDUSTRIAL INSTITUTIONAL

PATOCK CONSTRUCTION CO.

43 GILBERT ST NORTH, TINTON FALLS, N} (771
MAILING ADDRESS: CALLER SERVICE 7202, SHREWSBURY, Nj 07702

732-747-1078

FAX NOL 7327470715

January 21, 2013

Mr. Paul Fariello VIA: email:pfariello@twpunionschools. ore
Unicn Township Board of Education

155 Hilton Ave.

Vauxhall, NI 07083

Re:  Jefferson — Central 5 Project
Patock PCO # 437
BID CREDIT

Dear Paul:
Pursuant to your request, Patock Construction offers the following proposal:

Proposal;
Supply BID CREDIT for the foliowing items:

¢ Elimipation of 90 weep holes from exterior window lintel restoration,
* Elimination of 17 exterior expansion joints with caulking.

Cost:
CREDIT: Eight Thousand Three Fighty-Five and 00/100 Dollars (5 8,085.00)
Zero (0) day(s) time extension required.

Exclusions/Clarifications:

e Any ifems not specifically noted above or within attached breakdowns are
exchaded.

T have attached detailed breakdown of the proposal for your review and acceptance.
Please feel free fo contact me at your convenience with any questions your might have
regarding the above. Should you find the above proposal acceptable, please issue a
change order authorizing Patock Construction Co. to proceed. This proposal is valid for
(10) days from date of issue.

Best Regards,

Q"W%

T Todd Maklary

Project Manager
cc: File




{00°580'3) $ TS1800 89080 ADNVHD 1910L

- 8 %0 =1s0D Bujpuog
(00°520'8) $ S1vLCLENS ¥30E0 IONYHD
{00°g20'2) $ ‘SHOLSVHINOSANS YLOLENE

- iy %0L = JOIDRIMICIUNS UD JI0ld PUE pE3UYIBAD 0D
(bo0LL')) $ 0088 w3 08 : SMOPUIM 8ADQE Sja)ull 18 J[0Y daam o UOHBUILIS 40} LIdTHO
(00'004°1) $ 00°001%- v L SIIOF 10000 YOG JOUSIX® G| Bupnes Jo uohewwls Joj L3I0
(00°5L9'Y) $ 00'GLE8- V3 Ll SJUHO [0AJUCD HOLIQ JOUSIX® G 1 Ul Buimno Jo voneutuys Jo} LIGIMD

30U X B0 BU 0 puN Ajpienm _ uvondiiosag way

oM jo adoos Woy pelRLILIE SLISY JO4 1[N CIE Ysiuing

‘NOILIO530
LG40 FAONIFHILTS
A “# O0d MO01vd

NAMOQ MYIdH H3AH0 IONVHD

G TYHLNIO - NOSHEA43r

Z0L20 PN "Aingsmaiys
T0ZL 80

Asslar Mo 'leUxneA (UoIEDOT
G [enues - uosiayar Joelold




COMMERCIAL

INDIUSTRIAL NSTITLTIGNAL

PATOCK CONSTRUCTION CO.

43 GILBERT ST MORTH. TINTON FALLS, N 07701
MAILIMNG ADGRESS: CALLER SERVICE 7202, SHREWSBURY, M 07702

737-747-1078

B NG, F32-FAF071E

February 6, 2013

Mr. Paul Fanello VIA: email:pfariello@twpunionschools.ore
Union Township Board of Education

155 Hilton Ave.

Vauxhall, NJ 07083

Re: Jefferson - Central 5 Project
Patock PCO # 039 REVISION #1 3/19/13
Lobhy Area Railing Glass

Dear Paul:
Pursuant to your request, Patock Construction offers the following proposal:

Proposal:
Provide additional labor and material required to install glass curtain wall in lieu of steel
railing in Lobby area entrance.

Cost:
One Thousand Five Hundred Nineteen and 57/100 Dollars ($ 1,5 19.57)
Zero (0) day(s) time extension required.

Exclusions/Clarifications:
1. Any items not specifically noted above or within attached breakdowns are

excluded.
ALTERNATES:
1. Alternate to increase contract railing height to 56 in lieu of specified 427,
ADD: $2.648.00

I have attached detailed brealcdown of the proposal for your review and acceptance,
Please feel free to contact me at your convenience with any questions your might have
regarding the above. Should you find the above proposal acceptable, please issue a
change order authorizing Patock Construction Co. to proceed. This proposal is valid for
(10} days from date of issue.

Best Regards,

47”3/:7/%/6/

=77 Todd Maklary

Project Manager
cc: File
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18 Matawan Rd, East Brunswick, NJ 08816  Phone (732)257-2435 Fax (732)390-1470 18glassco.com

February 4, 2013

Pateck Construction

Attn: Todd Maklary

. RE: Jefferson School.

Todd:

We propose to enclose the open area in Area “B” above Lobby 1 approximately 24' x 9'. The
material will match the interior storefront used in that area. 1/4" clear tempered glass will used
for the glazing.

Total Price $8,750.00

Thank you,

Daniel Cavanaugh
roject Manager
Eighteen (Glass Co., Inc.

DC/ac
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COMMERCIAL

INGUSTRIAL STITUTIONAL

PATOCK CONSTRUCTION CO.

43 GILBERT ST NORTH, TIMNTON FALLS, N} 07701
MAILING ADDRESS: CALLER SERVICE 7202, SHREWSBURY, N} 07702

732-747-1078

FAX NQ. 732-747-G715

February 13, 2013

Mr. Paul Fariello VIA: emaib:pfariello@twpunionschools.org
Union Township Board of Education

155 Hilton Ave.

Vauxhall, NJ 07083

Re:  Jefferson— Central 5 Project
Pasock PCO # 040
Gay Ketile

Dear Paul:
Pursuant to your request, Patock Construction offers the following proposal:

Proposal: )
Provide gas kettle in kitchen in lieu of electric,

Cost:
Seven Hundred Twenty-Five and 64/100 Dollars (§ 725.64)
Zero (0) day(s} time extension required.

Exclusions/Clarifications:
1. Any items not specifically noted above or within attached breakdowns are
excluded. '

T have attached detailed breakdown of the proposal for your review and acceptance.
Please feel free to contact me at your convenience with any questions vour might have
regarding the above. Should you find the above propesal acceptable, please issue a
change order authorizing Patock Construction Co. to proceed. This proposal is valid for
{10} days from date of issue.

Best Regards,
ﬁ?j %f’
T, . )
. Todd Maklary
Project Manager

cel File
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wasserstrom

BT ARAMARK

PROJECT Urion Twp C5 ARAMARK DESKGN & DELIVERY
CITY, STATE Union NJ 100 PENN SQUARE EAST - 5TH FLOOR
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19107
DATE: i 2/11/2013 f
Change Order
Change Qrder Nurber DS Clii Number
Wasserstrom PO # 1]
Date of Original PO 01/00/00
Wasserstrom 50 # 0
Project: Union Twa C5  Union NJ
Pursuant to and subject io the terms and conditions of the above referenced PO, "Supplier” is directed to make
the following changes in the work:
2.0.# Descripiion Qty Ea. Cosi
1 Pemove Elaciio Steam Ketile Assembly -1 §1581488 (515,914.68)
i Add gas Steam Ketile Assembly 1 $16.408.12 $16,408.19
1 Add Gas Hose for Steam Kettle 1 $166.46 §1668.48
[ $0.00 $0.00
0 $0.00 $0.00
0 $0.00 $0.00
o] $0.00 $0.00
0 $0.00 $0.00
Total E $659.67 E
Original PO Amount
Revised PO Confract Amount -
Date: ] } through Change Order No. | 0 i P $157,255.56 §

Add/Deduct This Change Qrder:
Revised PQ Coniract Amount

Tax prict to this change order
Tax this change order
Revised Sales Tax Total

Total (Contrast plus Tax)
Date of Acceptance:

$659.67
$157,815.25

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$157,915.25

ACCEPTED - The above prices and specifications of this Change Order are satisfactory and are hereby accepted. All work
1o be periormed under same terms and conditions as specified in original contract unless before or herein modified.

ARANARY Onerations

By:
Name:
Title:

Change Order Has been Approved by |.OB representative and/or Project Manager by sither

ARAMARK CP&P Project Agent

By:

Mama:

Title:

signed Change Order or Electronic Approval.

No




COMMERCIAL

INDAISTRIAL STITUTIONAL

PATOCK CONSTRUCTION CO.

43 GILBERT ST NORTH, TINTOM FALLS, N 07701
MALING ADDRESS: CALLER SERVICE 7202, SHREVWSBURY, N} 67702

732-747-1078

FAX MO FI2-747-0715

Febrmary 26, 2013

Mr. Paul Fariello VIA: email:pfariello@twpunionschools org
Union Township Board of Education

155 Hilton Ave.

Vauxhall, NJ 07083

Re:  Jefferson— Central 5 Project
Patock PCO# 043
Miscellgneous Froming

Dear Paul:
Pursuant to your request, Patock Construction offers the following proposal:

Proposal:
Furnish and install additional framing, drywall and carpentry per field meetings with
architect.

Cost:
Two Thousand One Hundred Seventy and 04/100 Dollars ($ 2,170.04)
erc {0} day(s) time extension required.

Exclusions/Clari{ications:

1. Any items not specifically noted above or within attached breakdowns are
excluded.

1 have attached detailed breakdown of the proposal for your review and acceptance.
Please feel free to contact me at your convenience with any questions your might have
regarding the above. Should you find the above proposal acceptable, please issuc a
change order authorizing Patock Construction Co. to proceed. This proposal is valid for
(10) days from date of issue.

Best Regards,

O”’ﬁ?’f/%f/

=T T Todd Maklary

Project Manager
ole File
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